Map Listing (updated

Year
first

Map custodians maopper and fieldworkers

Original

Last

14/03/2018)

used Club  Used
Altona Meadows 2018 Don Fell NE 2018
Belmore Parklands lan Stirling NE 2017
Bentleigh lan Stirling NE 2017
Bundoora Park lan Stirling : Barry Giles : Rob Edmonds NE 2017
Burnley Maze 2005 Geoff Hudson NE 2017
Camelot Rise lan Stirling NE 2017
Colchester/Bayswater Nth lan Stirling NE 2017
Dandenong Creek lan Stirling
Deer Park 2017 Don Fell NE 2017
Diamond Creek 1996 Rob Edmonds, Paul Liggins, Laurie Niven, Geoff Hudson NK 2016

Diamond Valley Shire
Eltham College

Eltham Lower Park

Eltham Lower Park (sprint)
Eltham Lower & Candlebark
Eltham Parklands

Fairfield / Westgarth
Greensborough Parklands

Hurstbridge Environs
Kingsville

Latrobe Uni, Plenty River
Latrobe Uni (sprint)
Northcote

Quambee Quandary
Smiths Dell

Toorourrong Reservoir

Wattle Park

1979
1979
1991
2014
2014
1984

1984

1981
2018
1984
2017

2005
1991

2003

Fred Veler & Russell Yeoman (obsolete)
Fred Veler & Russell Yeoman (obsolete)
Russell Yeoman (colour offset) (obsolete)

Rob Edmonds (colour digital)
Rob Edmonds (colour digital)

Russell Yeoman, Fred Veler, Donald Staudte, Janet Fitzwater, Rob
Edmonds, Glenn Collins and Jennifer Dobson : lan Stirling

lan Stirling

Rob Edmonds, Donald Staudte, Russell Yeoman, Aldona Stoma &
Russell Yeoman : lan Stirling 2005

Terry Davidson & David Baker (obsolete)

Don Fell

Mandy Hennessy : Alex Tarr 2004

Ted van Geldermalsen
lan Stirling

lan Stirling 2017 update
Geoff Hudson

Russell Yeoman & Rob Edmonds (B&W), Alex Tarr 1995 (Colour),
Rex Niven 2008 (extended) bushfire in 2008 (obsolete)

Geoff Hudson

Eltham College
Eltham College

NK
NE
NE
NK

MUMC
NK

NK

LMC
NE/OV
NE
MUMC
NE
NK/NE

NE

2014
2017
2018

2017
2017

1985
2018

2017

2017

2018

2008

2018



Werribee/Hoppers Crossing 2018 Don Fell NE 2018

Yarra Bend Updates by Ron Wescott & Peta Whitford 2016




